South Carolina

)

I'Legislature
May 19, 2024, 07:41:05 pm

Session 108 - (1989-1990)

S 1240 General Bill, By Drummond, W.R. Lee, I.E. Lourie, J.V. Smith, J.M. Waddell and M.B. Williams
A Bill to amend Section 1-20-50, as amended, Code of Laws of South Carolina, 1976, relating to the termination of state
agencies unless reauthorized, so as to provide a schedule of termination dates through 1995.

02/13/90
02/13/90
03/20/90
03/22/90
03/22/90
03/23/90
03/27/90
03/27/90
05/03/90
05/10/90
05/10/90
05/10/90
05/11/90
05/17/90
05/17/90
05/30/90
05/31/90

06/04/90

Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
House
House
House
House
House
House
House
Senate
Senate
House
Senate

House

Introduced and read first time SJ-8

Referred to Committee on Judiciary SJ-8

Recalled from Committee on Judiciary SJ-25

Read second time SJ-31

Unanimous consent for third reading on next legislative day SJ-31

Read third time and sent to House SJ-1

Introduced and read first time HJ-13

Referred to Committee on Judiciary HJ-14

Committee report: Favorable with amendment Judiciary HJ-2

Amended HJ-51

Read second time HJ-51

Unanimous consent for third reading on next legislative day HJ-51

Read third time and returned to Senate with amendments HJ-3

House amendment amended SJ-52

Returned to House with amendments SJ-56

Non-concurrence in Senate amendment HJ-35

Senate insists upon amendment and conference committee appointed Sens. Holland, Stilwell,
Mullinax SJ-21

Conference committee appointed Reps. Wilkins, Clyborne & D. Martin HJ-6

Page 1 of 1



