May 19, 2024, 07:41:05 pm

Session 108 - (1989-1990)

S 1240 General Bill, By Drummond, W.R. Lee, I.E. Lourie, J.V. Smith, J.M. Waddell and M.B. Williams

A Bill to amend Section 1-20-50, as amended, Code of Laws of South Carolina, 1976, relating to the termination of state agencies unless reauthorized, so as to provide a schedule of termination dates through 1995.

9		, ,
02/13/90	Senate	Introduced and read first time SJ-8
02/13/90	Senate	Referred to Committee on Judiciary SJ-8
03/20/90	Senate	Recalled from Committee on Judiciary SJ-25
03/22/90	Senate	Read second time SJ-31
03/22/90	Senate	Unanimous consent for third reading on next legislative day SJ-31
03/23/90	Senate	Read third time and sent to House SJ-1
03/27/90	House	Introduced and read first time HJ-13
03/27/90	House	Referred to Committee on Judiciary HJ-14
05/03/90	House	Committee report: Favorable with amendment Judiciary HJ-2
05/10/90	House	Amended HJ-51
05/10/90	House	Read second time HJ-51
05/10/90	House	Unanimous consent for third reading on next legislative day HJ-51
05/11/90	House	Read third time and returned to Senate with amendments HJ-3
05/17/90	Senate	House amendment amended SJ-52
05/17/90	Senate	Returned to House with amendments SJ-56
05/30/90	House	Non-concurrence in Senate amendment HJ-35
05/31/90	Senate	Senate insists upon amendment and conference committee appointed Sens. Holland, Stilwell,
		Mullinax SJ-21
06/04/90	House	Conference committee appointed Reps. Wilkins, Clyborne & D. Martin HJ-6